Xl MM Trofej Car Konstantin
Nis, 1/6/2013

Disciplina 5
1/6/13 - 10:37

Decaci, 50m Ledno/Back

11 godina i mladi
Startna lista

Grupa 1 o0d 8
1
2
3 ZIVANOQVIC, Strahinja
4 IVANOVIC, Andrija
5 JOVANOVIC, Petar
6 KOCIC, llija
7
8

Grupa 3 0d 8

ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo
POPOVIC, Strahinja
DRASKOVIC, Radovan
BOGDANOVIC, Nikola
BOZOVIC, Uros
STEFANOQVIC, Luka
NIKOLIC, Aleksandar
JOCIC, Veliko

O ~NOOULDSA WNPE

Grupa 5 0d 8

1 MILOJEVIC, Nemanja
STANKOVIC, Djordje
PESIC, Stevan
STOJANOVIC, Bogdan
VELJKOVIC, Aleksa
RADMANOVAC, Luka
MILENKOVIC, Marko
TODOROV, Luka

o~NOoO O~ WN

Grupa 7 od 8

1 GUINEA, lonut
PESIC, Bratislav
RISTIC, Veljko
MILENOVIC, Nikola
CIRIC, Tadija
DJEKIC, Filip
STOJANOQVIC, Nikola
MARKOVIC, Uros

o~NOoO OB~ WN

G.R.
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02
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04
03
04

04
04
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04
02
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02
02
02
03
02
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RK
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NIS
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NIS
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JA
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JA
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SNN

SNN
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NAP
DUB
NIS

DUB
SNN
DuB
SNN
DuB
SNN
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55535

59.97
56.12
54.40
54.05
54.28
56.10
58.72

1:02.48

50.36
50.22
48.01
46.27
46.72
48.94
50.22
50.71

42.60
42.00
41.38
40.90
40.93
41.80
42.58
42.91

Grupa2od 8

oO~NO A WNBE

ICIC, Veljko

TOSIC, llija
TODOROVIC, Veljko
LEKIC, liija

KITIC, Mihajlo
KRSMANOVIC, Luka
JOVANOQVIC, Janko
JOVANOVIC, llija

Grupa 4 od 8

o~NOoOO A~ WNE

PRIBAKOVIC, Tadija
SAVIC, Marko
DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa
DUSANIC, Vuk
PRIBAKOVIC, Vukasin
STOJANOQVIC, Lazar
PRIBAKOVIC, Tadija
NIKOLIC, Luka

Grupa 6 od 8

o~NO O~ WNBE

POPOQVIC, Nikola
TESIC, Pavle
PELIVANOVIC, Igor
JOIC, Veliko
TODOROVIC, Marko
POPOQVIC, Nemanja
CANIC, Uros
RADOJCIC, Danilo

Grupa 8 od 8

o~NO O~ WNBE

BUJIC, David

KRSTIC, Lazar

CRETU, Bogdan

CIRJE, Andrei
GHEORGHE, Stefan
CVETKOVIC, Sava
CIRCIUMARESCU, David
PETRUSIC, Dimitrije

G.R.
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04
05
05
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04
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04
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SNN
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55535555

45.86
45.57
45.17
43.17
44.23
45.52
45.63
46.24

39.49
37.83
34.90
34.90
34.90
37.56
39.00
40.11
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